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Formula X

Sorted on Laps

Predator's Challenge

2° Gara Predator's Challenge

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:19:47

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

15/04/2018 17:15

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Gap Total Tm BestTm InLap  Avg. Speed
1 77 Andrea SPAGNI PRO 15 22:09.058 1:14.544 4 95,481
2 42 Daniele TARANI PRO 15 2.063 2,063 22:11.121 1:14.318 6 95,333
3 20 Davide CRITELLI PRO 15 2739 0676 22:11.797 1:14.847 4 95,285
4 24 Marco DE TOFFOL PRO 15 3674 0935 22:12.732 1:15.630 5 95,218
5 10 Maurice NESURINI PRO 15 3.851 0.177 22:12.909 1:15.677 4 95,205
6 32 Fabio TURCHETTO AM 15 4717 0.866 22:13.775 1:15.893 4 95,143
7 51 Stefano NOAL PRO 15 5318 0.601 22:14.376 1:16.575 11 95,101
8 30 Andrea MASCI PRO 15 16.433 11.115 22:25.491 1:16.147 1 94,315
9 53 Alessandro PALLADINI AM 15 17.328 0.895 22:26.386 1:16.376 6 94,252
10 16 Massimiliano COLOMBO PRO 15 17.893 0.565 22:26.951 1:15.796 5 94,213
11 23 Alessandro CANDIO CRISTOFARI PRO 15 18.081 0.188 22:27.139 1:17.311 12 94,200
12 7 Lorenzo SEMPRINI AM 15 19.684 1603 22:28.742 1:17.030 11 94,088
13 44 Antonio FARAGASSO AM 15 20.616 0932 22:29.674 1:18.720 4 94,023
14 73 Michele DE MATTEIS AM 15 21.221 0.605 22:30.279 1:19.880 4 93,981
15 14 Stefano PEZZONI AM 15 21.923 0.702 22:30.981 1:19.747 5 93,932
16 29 Stefano PALUMMIERI AM 15 41.816 19.893 22:50.874 1:16.424 3 92,569
Not classified (12 Laps)
\NF 11 Maurizio CASSAGO AM 11 DNF 4 Laps 15:49.335 1:17.836 6 98,027
NF 173 Francesco ATZORI PRO 1 DNF 16.031 16:05.366 1:14.521 5 96,399
NF 3 Giacomo GHERMANDI PRO 11 DNF 0459 16:05.825 1:15.279 4 96,353
NF 8 Ugo CORRADI PRO 9 DNF 2 Laps 12:41.951 1:15.198 6 99,928
NF L00 Enrico RENDESI AM 5 DNF 4 Laps 6:35.113 1:16.485 3 107,058
NS 57 Giorgio PALOMBO AM DNS 0 -
Announcements
Car #16 under investigation Car #13 #29 # 173 - 25sec. time penality
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.063 95,481 1:14.318 113,835 42 - Daniele TARANI

Chief of Timing & Scoring: RAPI Andrea
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